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FT/PT Status: Full-time

Major
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

Non-adm
UG

Grad-
Master Total

Engineering Civil Engineering 24 24 22 43 1 . . 114

Geomatics 3 8 9 15 4 . . 39

Manufacturing Engineering Tech 4 4 6 17 5 . . 36

Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's) . . . . . . 5 5

Mechanical Engineering Tech 47 33 25 36 1 . . 142

Computer Engineering Tech 46 27 26 50 . . . 149

Software Engineering Tech 56 30 30 30 1 . . 147

Electronics Engineering Tech 15 10 20 15 . . . 60

Total 195 136 138 206 12 . 5 692

Management

Information Technology 9 10 15 17 . . . 51

Mgmt Information Systems 6 7 17 31 . . . 61

MIS: Management Accounting 1 2 1 4 . . . 8

Mgmt: Accounting Option 5 6 8 7 . . . 26

Mgmt: Marketing Option 4 7 10 10 . . . 31

Mgmt: Small Business Option 14 7 11 17 1 . . 50

Office Systems Tech 1 4 2 . . . . 7

Operations Management 4 . 3 9 . . . 16

Accounting Certificate 1 . . . . . . 1

Total 45 43 67 95 1 . . 251

Health

Clinical Lab Science 1 . 3 16 21 . . 41

Pre-Dental Hygiene 25 7 5 1 . . . 38

Dental Hygiene 1 15 20 14 2 . . 52

Dental Hygiene Outreach . . . 1 . . . 1
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FT/PT Status: Full-time

Major
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

Non-adm
UG

Grad-
Master Total

Health Sciences 21 24 6 20 2 . . 73Health

Pre-Medical Imaging 114 39 15 8 3 . . 179

Radiologic Science (RDSC) . 24 24 58 1 . . 107

RDSC: Nuclear Medicine . 6 13 24 4 . . 47

Ultrasound: Sonography 1 9 15 30 6 . . 61

Ultrasound: Vascular . 14 29 35 4 . . 82

Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach . . . 1 . . . 1

Pre-Nursing 20 24 5 . 1 . . 50

Paramedic Education . 10 4 2 7 . . 23

Respiratory Care 2 7 10 6 1 . . 26

Total 185 179 149 216 52 . . 781

Arts & Sciences

Applied Psychology 18 19 28 45 1 . . 111

Associate of Arts 2 5 4 . . . . 11

Communication Studies 5 12 14 24 1 1 . 57

Environmental Sciences 3 4 2 12 1 . . 22

General Studies 37 16 10 . . 2 . 65

Total 65 56 58 81 3 3 . 266

Total 490 414 412 598 68 3 5 1990
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FT/PT Status: Part-time

Major
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

Non-adm
UG

Grad-
Master Total

Engineering Civil Engineering 1 . 1 2 . . . 4

Geomatics 2 2 . 1 1 . . 6

Manufacturing Engineering 

Tech 7 6 11 28 10 47 . 109

Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's) . . . . . . 2 2

Mechanical Engineering Tech 12 4 7 20 2 9 . 54

Computer Engineering Tech 2 7 6 9 . . . 24

Software Engineering Tech 8 9 11 36 4 7 . 75

Electronics Engineering Tech 10 2 7 17 2 1 . 39

Total 42 30 43 113 19 64 2 313

Management

Information Technology 7 3 9 16 . 1 . 36

Mgmt Information Systems 4 1 5 22 1 1 . 34

MIS: Management Accounting 1 . 1 2 . . . 4

Mgmt: Accounting Option 2 3 5 2 2 . . 14

Mgmt: Marketing Option . . 2 3 1 1 . 7

Mgmt: Small Business Option 2 3 3 6 . 3 . 17

Office Systems Tech . 1 . . . . . 1

Operations Management . 1 3 9 . 1 . 14

Total 16 12 28 60 4 7 . 127

Health

Clinical Lab Science 2 . . 1 1 . . 4

Pre-Dental Hygiene 4 3 3 . . 9 . 19

Dental Hygiene . 1 . 2 . . . 3

Dental Hygiene Outreach 1 3 1 9 . . . 14

Echocardiography 

(Outreach) 1 5 6 13 1 3 . 29
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FT/PT Status: Part-time

Major
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

Non-adm
UG

Grad-
Master Total

Health Sciences 4 . 1 1 1 1 . 8Health

Pre-Medical Imaging 16 10 6 2 2 47 . 83

Radiologic Science (RDSC) . . 1 4 3 . . 8

RDSC: Outreach . . 1 7 . . . 8

RDSC: Nuclear Medicine . . . 10 2 . . 12

Ultrasound: Sonography . 1 3 2 1 . . 7

Ultrasound: Vascular . 1 1 2 . . . 4

Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach 1 5 3 18 2 3 . 32

Pre-Nursing 5 5 5 1 5 3 . 24

Nursing 8 2 19 9 2 1 . 41

Respiratory Care (Outreach) . . . 1 . . . 1

Total 42 36 50 82 20 67 . 297

Arts & Sciences

Applied Psychology 6 4 8 17 1 1 . 37

Associate of Arts . 2 . . . . . 2

Communication Studies 2 1 2 3 . . . 8

Environmental Sciences . . 3 3 . 2 . 8

General Studies 16 12 . 2 2 559 . 591

Total 24 19 13 25 3 562 . 646

Total 124 97 134 280 46 700 2 1383
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Major
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

Non-adm
UG

Grad-
Master Total

Engineering Civil 

Engineering 25 24 23 45 1 . . 118

Geomatics 5 10 9 16 5 . . 45

Manufacturing 

Engineering Tech 11 10 17 45 15 47 . 145

Manufacturing Engineering Tech (Master's) . . . . . . 7 7

Mechanical Engineering Tech 59 37 32 56 3 9 . 196

Computer Engineering Tech 48 34 32 59 . . . 173

Software Engineering Tech 64 39 41 66 5 7 . 222

Electronics Engineering Tech 25 12 27 32 2 1 . 99

Total 237 166 181 319 31 64 7 1005

Management

Information Technology 16 13 24 33 . 1 . 87

Mgmt Information Systems 10 8 22 53 1 1 . 95

MIS: Management Accounting 2 2 2 6 . . . 12

Mgmt: Accounting Option 7 9 13 9 2 . . 40

Mgmt: Marketing Option 4 7 12 13 1 1 . 38

Mgmt: Small Business Option 16 10 14 23 1 3 . 67

Office Systems Tech 1 5 2 . . . . 8

Operations Management 4 1 6 18 . 1 . 30

Accounting Certificate 1 . . . . . . 1

Total 61 55 95 155 5 7 . 378

Health

Clinical Lab Science 3 . 3 17 22 . . 45

Pre-Dental Hygiene 29 10 8 1 . 9 . 57

Dental Hygiene 1 16 20 16 2 . . 55

Dental Hygiene Outreach 1 3 1 10 . . . 15
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Major
Fresh Soph Junior Senior Postbac

Non-adm
UG

Grad-
Master Total

Echocardiography (Outreach) 1 5 6 13 1 3 . 29Health

Health Sciences 25 24 7 21 3 1 . 81

Pre-Medical Imaging 130 49 21 10 5 47 . 262

Radiologic Science (RDSC) . 24 25 62 4 . . 115

RDSC: Outreach . . 1 7 . . . 8

RDSC: Nuclear Medicine . 6 13 34 6 . . 59

Ultrasound: Sonography 1 10 18 32 7 . . 68

Ultrasound: Vascular . 15 30 37 4 . . 86

Ultrasound: Vascular Outreach 1 5 3 19 2 3 . 33

Pre-Nursing 25 29 10 1 6 3 . 74

Nursing 8 2 19 9 2 1 . 41

Paramedic Education . 10 4 2 7 . . 23

Respiratory Care 2 7 10 6 1 . . 26

Respiratory Care (Outreach) . . . 1 . . . 1

Total 227 215 199 298 72 67 . 1078

Arts & Sciences

Applied Psychology 24 23 36 62 2 1 . 148

Associate of Arts 2 7 4 . . . . 13

Communication Studies 7 13 16 27 1 1 . 65

Environmental Sciences 3 4 5 15 1 2 . 30

General Studies 53 28 10 2 2 561 . 656

Total 89 75 71 106 6 565 . 912

Total 614 511 546 878 114 703 7 3373
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